@gigiﬂt Tournament Results. Holdiay Inn Express Classic

Holdiay Inn Express Classic
St. Joseph CC St. Joseph MO
Tournament Dates: 10/13 - 10/14, 2014

Par: 71 71
Yardage: 6582 6582 Both

-__

1 Centra Missouri 597 +29

2 Arkansas Tech Univ. 305 601 +33

3 Northeastern St. U. 304 298 602 +34

4 Central Oklahoma 303 301 604 +36

5 Minnesota State Univ 307 298 605 +37

6 SW Okla State 314 298 612 +44

7 Missouri Southern St 305 308 613 +45

8 Missouri Western St. 315 301 616 +48

9 Washburn University 311 306 617 +49

10 Henderson St. Univ. 314 304 618 +50

11 Bemidji State Univ. 316 306 622 +54

T 12 Concordia-St. Paul 315 309 624 +56

T 12 Winona State Univ. 313 311 624 +56

14 Harding University 319 306 625 +57

15 Augustana College SD 327 307 634 +66

16 Nebraska-Kearney, U. 321 317 638 +70

17 Upper lowa Univ. 321 325 646 +78

18 Southwest Baptist 333 326 659 +91

19 Fort Hays State Univ 335 326 661 +93
[Name ~ school | _

q Russ Purser Cent. OKI. m
T 1 Ryan Buerk MOSouthern 74 146 +4
T 1 Ryan Hand MO Western 74 146 +4
T 1 Sam Migdal Central Mo 72 146 +4
T1 TravisMays Central Mo 73 146 +4
T 6 BrianBelz Ark. Tech 75 72 147 +5
T 6 Jake Duvall SWOSU 78 [N 68 147 45
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T6
T10
T10
T12
T12
T12
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T 16
T16
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T27
T29
T29
T29
T29
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
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T41

6 Ross Miller

Trey Herman
Ron McHenry
Zach Tucker
Adam Petterson
Alex Mahlik

Jon Lindquist
Marc Johnson

Gil Debusscher
Gonzalo Martinez
Austin Smith
Mauricio Lira
Teddy Jones
Brad Hager

Eric Kline
Jordan Hecker
Manuel Arzuaga
Mason Banger
Stefan Idstam
Jeffrey Shermoen
Robby Hughey
Alex Springer
Clayton Moles
Logan Gray
Tommy Brandabur
Andrew Benson
Eli Armstrong
Jason Purdy
Jonas Granel
Kelton Schmitz

Nathan Kannenberg

Tyler Jensvold
Wesley Jackson
Brent Williamson
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Minn. St.
Ft Hays St
Washburn
N'east. St
Con-StPaul
Ark. Tech
Winona St.
N'east. St
Hend'sonSt
Minn. St.
Ark. Tech
Hend'sonSt
Centra Mo
N'east. St
Cent. OKI.
Washburn
SWOSU
Harding U.
SWOSU
Bemidji St
Centra Mo
Centra Mo
SW Baptist
Cent. OKI.
Minn. St.
Bemidji St
Cent. OKI.
Ark. Tech
N'east. St
Minn. St.
Harding U.
Agstana-SD
Cent. OKI.
N'east. St

73
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76
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75
75
80
75
77
75
77
77
75
77
77
78
75
77
77
76
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81
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77
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79
79

74
75
12
73
75
74
74
70
75
74
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74
75
7
75
75
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7
76
76
78
7
73
76
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77
76
79
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78
75
76
7
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155
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156
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T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T 47
T 47
T 47
T 47
T51
T51
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T51
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 66
T 66
T 66
T 66
T 66
T71
T71
T71
T71
T75

Carson Roberts
Cy Moritz

D.J. Godoy
Mitch Holm
Scott Sheldon
Aaron Leintz
Antoine Lairy
Brent Haukom
Trae Fairchild
Brad Holmes
Curt Cooksley
David Flavin
Ethan Hutcheson
Jakob Rudosky
James O'Brien
Aaron Forgaard
Alex Williamson
Dylan Queen
Francisco Contreras
Hunter Voigts
Joe Sdlle

Nick Jackson
Skyler Arbuckle
Taylor Lansford
Corey Knight
Drew Trautman
Jake Ol sonoski
Jalen Tranbarger
Price Murphee
Brice Howard
Clay Kopplin
Dan Bonnell
Marques Gomez
L uke Grossnicklaus

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\i‘l‘mt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Washburn
Centra Mo
Ark. Tech
Winona St.
MO Western
Bemidji St
Hend'sonSt
Con-StPaul
MQOSouthern
Neb-Kearny
Upper lowa
Con-StPaul
MQOSouthern
MO Western
MO Western
Winona St.
Harding U.
MO Western
Neb-Kearny
Upper lowa
Bemidji St
Harding U.
MQOSouthern
MQOSouthern
MO Western
Agstana-SD
Winona St.
Upper lowa
Hend'sonSt
Hend'sonSt
Agstana-SD
Neb-Kearny
SWOSU
Neb-Kearny

78
81
81
80
81
79
77
77
78
79
80
83
83
79
79
81
78
82
80
83
83
78
76
82
86
78
81
78

78
75
75
76
76
78
80
80
80
79
78
75
75
79
80
78
81
77
79
76
76
81
83
78
74
82
79
82
76
77
80
77
80

156
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159
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159
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160
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161
161
161
161
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+14
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T75
T75
T75
79

T 80
T 80
T 80
T 80
T 80
T 80
T 86
T 86
88

T 89
T 89
91
T92
T92
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Michael Greenberg
Trevor Martensson

Tristan Abts
Parker Klitzke
Colton Cowan
lvan Amarilla
Jeff White

Nick Auman
Nick VonLintel
Wess Webb
Matt Drake
Nick Hernandez
Garrett Emond
Chris Senna
Drew Lagan
Jordan Els

Brad Lamb
Bradly Loughren
Tyler Tran
Christian Archer
Billy Frey

Kade Megaffin
Grant Storey
Boston Parker
Nolan Becerra

Minn. St.
Bemidji St
Washburn
Agstana-SD
SWOSsU
Washburn
SW Baptist
Con-StPaul
Ft Hays St
Hend'sonSt
Agstana-SD
Winona St.
Con-StPaul
Neb-Kearny
MO Western
SW Baptist
Harding U.
Upper lowa
SW Baptist
Upper lowa
Ft Hays St
Ft Hays St
Ft Hays St
MO Western
SW Baptist

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

Average Score: 31453 307.47 311.00
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 19 19 38
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178
179
181
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+21
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 7990 78.02 78.96
Rounds Below Par: 0 3 3
Rounds Even Par: 1 0 1
Rounds Above Par: 99 97 196
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